Name of the Research Scholar: Umrah Naushad

Designation (PhD Research Scholar)

Name of the Department: Master of Business

Administration

Emai ID: umrahnaushad98@gmail.com

ORCID ID: LinkedIn ID:

Photo of the Research Scholar



1	Name of the Research Sci		Umrah Naushad					
2	Contact Deta (with mail II	ails	Ph no. 7787075777 Email: umrahnaushad98@gmail.com					
3	PhD Registra Number		11991/19					
4	Name of the Centre & Ad		P.G Dept of Business Administration, Sambalpur University, Jyoti Vihar, Burla 768019					
5	Name of the Supervisor(s		Prof. Monalisha Pattnaik					
6	Details of the Funding Age	e	N.A.					
7	Title of the Research Work		Prediction of Minimum Support Prices of Major Agricultural Products in India.					
8	Brief Abstra the Research Work(250 W	ı						
9	Progress of Research Work(Stage)		Stage-1					
10	Research Experience		N.A.					
11	Teaching Experience		N.A.					
12	Corporate Experience		N.A.					
13(A)	Journal Pub		1		1			
Year	Author	Co- Author	Title	Name of the Journal	Publisher	Volume/Issue		
13(B)	Magazine Pu	lblication	l		<u> </u>			
13(C)	Rook Charte	n Dublica	tion					
13(C)	Book Chapte	er Fublica	111011					
13(D)	Book Publica	ation			<u> </u>			

13(E)	Conference Proceedings Publication								
13(F)	Case Publication (with Teaching Notes)								
13(G)	Conference Presentations								
14	FDPs attended								
15	Professional Associations & Recognition								